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XF PRICE SHEET
2 0 2 2

SIZE FINISH MSRP MAP PRICE
LVL A

17x9

18x9

20x9

20x10

20x12

20x14

22x10

22x12

24x12

24x14

24x14

26x12

26x14

26x14

28x14

28x14

BLACK/MILLED 

BLACK/MILLED

BLACK/MILLED   

BLACK/MILLED   

BLACK/MILLED   

BLACK/MILLED   

BLACK/MILLED   

BLACK/MILLED  

BLACK/MILLED  

BLACK/MILLED  

CHROME

BLACK/MILLED  

BLACK/MILLED  

CHROME

BLACK/MILLED  

CHROME

$308.58

$341.77

$413.10

$438.76

$463.94

$478.62

$481.95

$525.98

$761.15

$828.57

$1,083.95

$920.75

$1,027.85

$1,577.02

$1,353.23

$1,885.18

$268.33

$297.19

$359.22

$381.53

$403.43

$416.19

$419.09

$457.37

$661.87

$720.49

$942.56

$800.65

$893.78

$1,371.32

$1,176.72

$1,639.29

$185.77

$205.75

$248.69

$264.14

$279.30

$288.13

$290.13

$316.65

$458.22

$498.80

$652.55

$554.30

$618.76

$949.38

$814.65

$1,134.89

PRICE
LVL B

$172.50

$191.05

$230.93

$245.27

$259.35

$267.55

$269.41

$294.02

$425.49

$463.17

$605.93

$514.70

$574.57

$881.57

$756.46

$1,053.83

PRICE
LVL C

$161.00

$178.32

$215.54

$228.92

$242.06

$249.71

$251.45

$274.42

$397.13

$432.29

$565.53

$480.39

$536.26

$822.80

$706.03

$983.57

PRICE
LVL D

$150.94

$167.17

$202.06

$214.61

$226.93

$234.11

$235.73

$257.27

$372.30

$405.28

$530.19

$450.37

$502.75

$771.37

$661.90

$922.10

PRICE
LVL E

$143.39

$158.81

$191.96

$203.88

$215.58

$222.40

$223.95

$244.40

$353.69

$385.01

$503.68

$427.85

$477.61

$732.80

$628.81

$876.00


