

XF PRICE SHEET 2022

SIZE	FINISH	MSRP	MAP	PRICE LVL A	PRICE LVL B	PRICE LVL C	PRICE LVL D	PRICE LVL E
17x9	BLACK/MILLED	\$308.58	\$268.33	\$185.77	\$172.50	\$161.00	\$150.94	\$143.39
18x9	BLACK/MILLED	\$341.77	\$297.19	\$205.75	\$191.05	\$178.32	\$167.17	\$158.81
20x9	BLACK/MILLED	\$413.10	\$359.22	\$248.69	\$230.93	\$215.54	\$202.06	\$191.96
20x10	BLACK/MILLED	\$438.76	\$381.53	\$264.14	\$245.27	\$228.92	\$214.61	\$203.88
20x12	BLACK/MILLED	\$463.94	\$403.43	\$279.30	\$259.35	\$242.06	\$226.93	\$215.58
20x14	BLACK/MILLED	\$478.62	\$416.19	\$288.13	\$267.55	\$249.71	\$234.11	\$222.40
22x10	BLACK/MILLED	\$481.95	\$419.09	\$290.13	\$269.41	\$251.45	\$235.73	\$223.95
22x12	BLACK/MILLED	\$525.98	\$457.37	\$316.65	\$294.02	\$274.42	\$257.27	\$244.40
24x12	BLACK/MILLED	\$761.15	\$661.87	\$458.22	\$425.49	\$397.13	\$372.30	\$353.69
24x14	BLACK/MILLED	\$828.57	\$720.49	\$498.80	\$463.17	\$432.29	\$405.28	\$385.01
24x14	CHROME	\$1,083.95	\$942.56	\$652.55	\$605.93	\$565.53	\$530.19	\$503.68
26x12	BLACK/MILLED	\$920.75	\$800.65	\$554.30	\$514.70	\$480.39	\$450.37	\$427.85
26x14	BLACK/MILLED	\$1,027.85	\$893.78	\$618.76	\$574.57	\$536.26	\$502.75	\$477.61
26x14	CHROME	\$1,577.02	\$1,371.32	\$949.38	\$881.57	\$822.80	\$771.37	\$732.80
28x14	BLACK/MILLED	\$1,353.23	\$1,176.72	\$814.65	\$756.46	\$706.03	\$661.90	\$628.81
28x14	CHROME	\$1,885.18	\$1,639.29	\$1,134.89	\$1,053.83	\$983.57	\$922.10	\$876.00